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Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 182 51 201 137 61
Position 4 1 5 3 2
Women 119 182 329 54 95
Position 3 4 5 1 2
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:33:17:670 479 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
2 00:34:54:895 106 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:04:598 425 Matt Daly 0 N N Worksop M 3
4 00:35:14:977 473 Frederica Richards 0 N N Worksop F 1
5 00:35:34:601 140 Matt Martin 0 N N Clowne M 4
6 00:35:52:782 159 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
7 00:36:34:635 144 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 6
8 00:36:40:453 416 Adam Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 7
9 00:37:01:987 299 Andy Frost 0 Y N Handsworth M 8

10 00:37:09:909 391 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9
11 00:38:14:740 61 Rachel Lindley 0 Y N Retford F 2
12 00:38:45:346 118 Calvin Cook 0 N N Clowne M 10
13 00:39:15:403 21 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 11
14 00:39:19:050 428 Ethan Ellery 0 N N Worksop M 12
15 00:39:27:206 8 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 13
16 00:39:30:912 432 Phil Hare 0 Y N Worksop M 14
17 00:39:47:157 168 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 15
18 00:39:59:219 453 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 16
19 00:40:02:844 2 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 17
20 00:40:08:250 120 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 3
21 00:40:18:070 408 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 18
22 00:40:23:706 149 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M 19
23 00:40:27:940 320 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
24 00:40:29:675 307 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
25 00:40:31:706 59 Tobias Wylie-Deacon 0 N N Retford M 22
26 00:40:40:710 366 Mark Plant 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 23
27 00:40:45:953 358 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
28 00:40:56:616 461 Hannah Miller 0 N N Worksop F 5
29 00:41:18:412 314 Stuart Chaffe 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 24
30 00:41:27:735 9 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 25
31 00:41:34:725 37 Andy Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 26
32 00:41:42:700 243 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M 27
33 00:42:07:012 296 Steve Riley 0 Y N Handsworth M 28
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34 00:42:09:496 107 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 29
35 00:42:12:496 402 Dominic Ayton 0 N N Worksop M 30
36 00:42:29:136 476 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 31
37 00:42:31:605 49 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 32
38 00:42:37:027 136 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M 33
39 00:42:49:854 295 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 34
40 00:43:04:666 200 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 35
41 00:43:08:260 443 Adam Jonczyk 0 Y N Worksop M 36
42 00:43:17:806 289 Paul Hawden 0 Y N Handsworth M 37
43 00:43:22:322 161 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 38
44 00:43:28:478 499 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 6
45 00:43:35:275 477 Kevin Saville 0 Y N Worksop M 39
46 00:43:40:931 138 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M 40
47 00:43:43:806 446 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M 41
48 00:43:53:930 250 Nick Morris 0 Y N Handsworth M 42
49 00:43:57:180 47 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 7
50 00:44:00:938 322 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M 43
51 00:44:05:802 439 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M 44
52 00:44:10:681 6 Lauren Crosland 0 N N Retford F 8
53 00:44:24:790 442 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M 45
54 00:44:28:727 147 Paul Plant 0 Y N Clowne M 46
55 00:44:43:305 55 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 9
56 00:44:52:273 54 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 10
57 00:44:54:523 48 Aymon Winter 0 Y N Retford M 47
58 00:44:59:367 211 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 48
59 00:45:01:351 359 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
60 00:45:05:991 222 Phil Edison 0 Y N Handsworth M 50
61 00:45:21:417 109 Michael Brown 0 Y N Clowne M 51
62 00:45:37:162 58 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 52
63 00:45:41:021 52 Elizabeth Thornton 0 N N Retford F 11
64 00:45:52:068 309 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 12
65 00:46:05:507 26 James Mcdonald 0 Y N Retford M 53
66 00:46:20:456 20 Sarah Hill 0 Y Y Retford F 13
67 00:46:24:518 434 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 54
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68 00:46:26:627 167 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 14
69 00:46:28:549 162 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 55
70 00:46:47:611 32 Tom Preece 0 Y N Retford M 56
71 00:47:01:985 363 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 15
72 00:47:36:028 371 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 57
73 00:47:40:106 65 Andy Hook 0 Y N Retford M 58
74 00:47:54:590 454 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 16
75 00:48:05:578 50 Hannah Foster 0 N N Retford F 17
76 00:48:12:694 27 Lee Mcmillan 0 Y N Retford M 59
77 00:48:26:428 399 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 18
78 00:48:49:943 410 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 60
79 00:49:00:536 207 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 19
80 00:49:04:083 397 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M 61
81 00:49:13:582 240 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 62
82 00:49:15:145 380 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 63
83 00:49:31:754 148 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 20
84 00:49:34:035 170 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M 64
85 00:50:04:674 424 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F 21
86 00:50:12:580 330 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F 22
87 00:50:31:408 464 Nick Mould 0 Y N Worksop M 65
88 00:50:42:001 238 Jonathon Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 66
89 00:51:03:533 360 Alicia Parkes 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23
90 00:51:05:627 64 Francesca Sedgewick 0 N N Retford F 24
91 00:51:12:611 277 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 67
92 00:51:25:767 155 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 68
93 00:51:28:751 122 Sonia Fletcher 0 N N Clowne F 25
94 00:51:45:641 455 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 69
95 00:51:59:171 288 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 70
96 00:52:03:796 298 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
97 00:52:07:577 10 Matt Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 72
98 00:52:12:811 460 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 26
99 00:52:17:920 297 Nina Sell 0 Y N Handsworth F 27

100 00:52:37:719 169 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 28
101 00:52:38:907 123 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 73
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102 00:52:51:016 262 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 74
103 00:53:09:862 229 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 29
104 00:53:16:237 143 Martin McShane 0 N N Clowne M 75
105 00:53:21:299 273 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 76
106 00:53:29:486 411 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 30
107 00:53:37:955 45 Lyn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 31
108 00:53:44:486 335 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
109 00:53:52:520 237 Andy Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 77
110 00:53:55:966 33 Gerard Rae 0 Y N Retford M 78
111 00:54:05:231 137 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 79
112 00:54:12:901 166 Malc Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 80
113 00:54:25:401 478 Laura Sayce 0 Y N Worksop F 33
114 00:54:28:343 321 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F 34
115 00:54:30:726 372 Chloe Rutkowski 0 Y N Killamarsh F 35
116 00:54:33:423 317 Rachel Craggs 0 Y N Killamarsh F 36
117 00:54:40:331 334 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M 81
118 00:54:45:112 364 Stephen Petty 0 Y N Killamarsh M 82
119 00:54:49:085 112 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 83
120 00:54:54:114 349 Nicola Mannion 0 N N Killamarsh F 37
121 00:55:22:903 422 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y N Worksop F 38
122 00:55:30:055 441 Sharon James 0 Y N Worksop F 39
123 00:56:01:948 413 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F 40
124 00:56:07:636 494 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 84
125 00:56:16:401 400 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F 41
126 00:56:24:365 134 Chris Lindley 0 Y N Clowne M 85
127 00:56:49:197 427 Rachel Ovens 0 N N Worksop F 42
128 00:57:08:780 501 Simon Wright 0 Y N Worksop M 86
129 00:57:25:741 303 Natalie Barker 0 Y N Killamarsh F 43
130 00:57:36:689 480 Alice Shaw-Phillips 0 N N Worksop F 44
131 00:57:57:578 438 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F 45
132 00:58:45:714 351 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F 46
133 00:58:50:215 151 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 87
134 01:00:02:817 63 Jamie Merrill 0 Y N Retford M 88
135 01:00:25:205 481 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 47
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136 01:00:48:105 160 Sarah Street-Rose 0 Y N Clowne F 48
137 01:01:18:887 361 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 89
138 01:01:53:269 300 Kate Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh F 49
139 01:02:45:976 104 Marie Ball 0 Y N Clowne F 50
140 01:03:04:178 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F 51
141 01:04:05:666 449 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 52
142 01:04:18:724 150 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 53
143 01:04:36:843 158 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 90
144 01:06:03:402 437 Rhianna Hopkinson 0 N N Worksop F 54
145 01:06:58:270 301 Phil Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh M 91
146 01:07:54:196 67 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 55
147 01:07:55:075 43 Phillipa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F 56
148 01:09:52:787 133 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F 57
149 01:10:46:097 116 Michael Colley 0 Y N Clowne M 92
150 01:28:04:859 114 Vicky Cobfeld 0 Y N Clowne F 58
151 01:37:28:000 117 Victoria Colley 0 Y N Clowne F 59
152 01:39:58:000 157 Sara Shaw 0 Y N Clowne F 60
153 01:39:59:000 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 61
154 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 62
155 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 63
156 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 64
157 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 65
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:33:17:670 479 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
3 00:35:04:598 425 Matt Daly 0 N N Worksop M 3
8 00:36:40:453 416 Adam Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 7

14 00:39:19:050 428 Ethan Ellery 0 N N Worksop M 12
16 00:39:30:912 432 Phil Hare 0 Y N Worksop M 14
18 00:39:59:219 453 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 16
21 00:40:18:070 408 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 18
35 00:42:12:496 402 Dominic Ayton 0 N N Worksop M
36 00:42:29:136 476 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M
41 00:43:08:260 443 Adam Jonczyk 0 Y N Worksop M
45 00:43:35:275 477 Kevin Saville 0 Y N Worksop M
47 00:43:43:806 446 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M
51 00:44:05:802 439 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M
53 00:44:24:790 442 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M
67 00:46:24:518 434 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M
78 00:48:49:943 410 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M
87 00:50:31:408 464 Nick Mould 0 Y N Worksop M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 61
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:35:14:977 473 Frederica Richards 0 N N Worksop F 1
28 00:40:56:616 461 Hannah Miller 0 N N Worksop F 5
44 00:43:28:478 499 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 6
74 00:47:54:590 454 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 16
85 00:50:04:674 424 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F 21
98 00:52:12:811 460 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 26

106 00:53:29:486 411 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 30
113 00:54:25:401 478 Laura Sayce 0 Y N Worksop F
121 00:55:22:903 422 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y N Worksop F
122 00:55:30:055 441 Sharon James 0 Y N Worksop F
123 00:56:01:948 413 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F
125 00:56:16:401 400 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F
127 00:56:49:197 427 Rachel Ovens 0 N N Worksop F
130 00:57:36:689 480 Alice Shaw-Phillips 0 N N Worksop F
131 00:57:57:578 438 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F
135 01:00:25:205 481 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F
141 01:04:05:666 449 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 95
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:34:54:895 106 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
5 00:35:34:601 140 Matt Martin 0 N N Clowne M 4
6 00:35:52:782 159 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
7 00:36:34:635 144 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 6

12 00:38:45:346 118 Calvin Cook 0 N N Clowne M 10
17 00:39:47:157 168 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 15
22 00:40:23:706 149 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M 19
34 00:42:09:496 107 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M
38 00:42:37:027 136 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M
43 00:43:22:322 161 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M
46 00:43:40:931 138 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M
54 00:44:28:727 147 Paul Plant 0 Y N Clowne M
61 00:45:21:417 109 Michael Brown 0 Y N Clowne M
69 00:46:28:549 162 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M
84 00:49:34:035 170 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M
92 00:51:25:767 155 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M

101 00:52:38:907 123 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M
(Deductions - 10) Total Points 51
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

20 00:40:08:250 120 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 3
68 00:46:26:627 167 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 14
83 00:49:31:754 148 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 20
93 00:51:28:751 122 Sonia Fletcher 0 N N Clowne F 25

100 00:52:37:719 169 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 28
136 01:00:48:105 160 Sarah Street-Rose 0 Y N Clowne F 48
139 01:02:45:976 104 Marie Ball 0 Y N Clowne F 50
142 01:04:18:724 150 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F
148 01:09:52:787 133 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F
150 01:28:04:859 114 Vicky Cobfeld 0 Y N Clowne F
151 01:37:28:000 117 Victoria Colley 0 Y N Clowne F
152 01:39:58:000 157 Sara Shaw 0 Y N Clowne F
153 01:39:59:000 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F

(Deductions - 6) Total Points 182
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

9 00:37:01:987 299 Andy Frost 0 Y N Handsworth M 8
32 00:41:42:700 243 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M 27
33 00:42:07:012 296 Steve Riley 0 Y N Handsworth M 28
39 00:42:49:854 295 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 34
40 00:43:04:666 200 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 35
42 00:43:17:806 289 Paul Hawden 0 Y N Handsworth M 37
48 00:43:53:930 250 Nick Morris 0 Y N Handsworth M 42
58 00:44:59:367 211 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M
60 00:45:05:991 222 Phil Edison 0 Y N Handsworth M
81 00:49:13:582 240 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M
88 00:50:42:001 238 Jonathon Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M
91 00:51:12:611 277 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M
95 00:51:59:171 288 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M
96 00:52:03:796 298 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M

102 00:52:51:016 262 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M
105 00:53:21:299 273 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M
109 00:53:52:520 237 Andy Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 201
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

79 00:49:00:536 207 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 19
99 00:52:17:920 297 Nina Sell 0 Y N Handsworth F 27

103 00:53:09:862 229 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 29
154 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 62
155 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 63
156 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 64
157 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 65

(Deductions - 0) Total Points 329
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

10 00:37:09:909 391 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9
23 00:40:27:940 320 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
24 00:40:29:675 307 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
26 00:40:40:710 366 Mark Plant 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 23
29 00:41:18:412 314 Stuart Chaffe 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 24
50 00:44:00:938 322 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M 43
59 00:45:01:351 359 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
72 00:47:36:028 371 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M
80 00:49:04:083 397 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M
82 00:49:15:145 380 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M

117 00:54:40:331 334 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M
118 00:54:45:112 364 Stephen Petty 0 Y N Killamarsh M
137 01:01:18:887 361 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M
145 01:06:58:270 301 Phil Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh M

(Deductions - 7) Total Points 182
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

27 00:40:45:953 358 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
64 00:45:52:068 309 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 12
71 00:47:01:985 363 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 15
77 00:48:26:428 399 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 18
86 00:50:12:580 330 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F 22
89 00:51:03:533 360 Alicia Parkes 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23

108 00:53:44:486 335 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
114 00:54:28:343 321 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F
115 00:54:30:726 372 Chloe Rutkowski 0 Y N Killamarsh F
116 00:54:33:423 317 Rachel Craggs 0 Y N Killamarsh F
120 00:54:54:114 349 Nicola Mannion 0 N N Killamarsh F
129 00:57:25:741 303 Natalie Barker 0 Y N Killamarsh F
132 00:58:45:714 351 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F
138 01:01:53:269 300 Kate Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh F

(Deductions - 7) Total Points 119
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

13 00:39:15:403 21 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 11
15 00:39:27:206 8 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 13
19 00:40:02:844 2 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 17
25 00:40:31:706 59 Tobias Wylie-Deacon 0 N N Retford M 22
30 00:41:27:735 9 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 25
31 00:41:34:725 37 Andy Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 26
37 00:42:31:605 49 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 32
57 00:44:54:523 48 Aymon Winter 0 Y N Retford M
62 00:45:37:162 58 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M
65 00:46:05:507 26 James Mcdonald 0 Y N Retford M
70 00:46:47:611 32 Tom Preece 0 Y N Retford M
73 00:47:40:106 65 Andy Hook 0 Y N Retford M
76 00:48:12:694 27 Lee Mcmillan 0 Y N Retford M
97 00:52:07:577 10 Matt Fuller 0 Y N Retford M

110 00:53:55:966 33 Gerard Rae 0 Y N Retford M
134 01:00:02:817 63 Jamie Merrill 0 Y N Retford M

(Deductions - 9) Total Points 137
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

11 00:38:14:740 61 Rachel Lindley 0 Y N Retford F 2
49 00:43:57:180 47 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 7
52 00:44:10:681 6 Lauren Crosland 0 N N Retford F 8
55 00:44:43:305 55 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 9
56 00:44:52:273 54 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 10
63 00:45:41:021 52 Elizabeth Thornton 0 N N Retford F 11
66 00:46:20:456 20 Sarah Hill 0 Y Y Retford F 13
75 00:48:05:578 50 Hannah Foster 0 N N Retford F
90 00:51:05:627 64 Francesca Sedgewick 0 N N Retford F

107 00:53:37:955 45 Lyn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F
140 01:03:04:178 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F
146 01:07:54:196 67 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F
147 01:07:55:075 43 Phillipa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F

(Deductions - 6) Total Points 54


